
Lucy Craft Laney 

Junior Varsity Basketball Schedule 

2018-2019 

 

            Opponent  Location      Date    Time 

Butler    Away   Nov. 30 (Sat.) 2:00 PM 

Josey    Home   Dec. 1(Sat.)  2:00 PM 

Hephzibah   Home   Dec. 7(Fri.)  4:00 PM  

Glenn Hills       Away   Dec. 14 (Fri.)              4:00 PM 

Harlem   Home   Jan. 4 (Fri.)  2:00 PM 

Richmond Academy  Away   Jan. 9 (Wed.)  6:00 PM 

Butler     Home   Jan. 11 (Fri.)  4:00 PM 

Josey        Away   Jan. 12 (Sat.)  2:00 PM 

Cross Creek   Home   Jan. 16 (Wed.) 6:00 PM 

Westside       Away   Jan. 19 (Sat.)     2:00 PM 

JV Tournament              TBA                Jan. 24-26  TBA 

Girls JV Coach: Carlotte Fields  Girls JV Assistant Coach: Jackie Givens 
                                             Boys JV Coach:  Silburn Pitter  

Principal: Mr. Virgil Smith   Asst. Principal: Mr. Douglas Jackson  

Asst. Principal: Mrs. Sophia Cogle  Athletic Director: Coach Otis Smart 

 

  

 


